Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:07 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:36 am
6:36 am

6:39 am
6:56 am
7:04 am
7:07 am
7:10 am
7:16 am
7:19 am
7:24 am
7:29 am
7:45 am
7:48 am
7:55 am
7:58 am
8:05 am

8:21 am
8:27 am
8:39 am

Artist

eric dolphy w/ richard davis
andrew hill

charles mingus

john coltrane

zony mash

ornette coleman

joni mitchell (with jaco pastorius)
xenia rubinos

the kinks

jeff beck

mick ronson

patti smith

mc5

the animals

hannah williams & the affirmations
benjamin booker w/mavis staples
rick james

mark sandman

little feat

stevie wonder
bootsy's rubber band

courtney john

Song Title

“alone together”
“new monestary”
“these foolish things”
“naima”

“sex fiend”

“clergyman's dream”
“the drycleaner from des moines”
“lonely lover”
“supersonic rocket ship”
“come dancing”

“only after dark”
“citizen ship”

“let me try”

“cheating”

“dazed and confused”
“witness”

“super freak (12" mix)”
“hotel room”

“cold, cold, cold> dixie chicken>
tripe faced boogie”

“you haven't done nothing”
“body slam”

“strangers”

Album

conversations

point of departure
4.28.64, stuttgart
11.23.61, stockholm

cold spell

8.29.65, croydon

jaco original soundtrack

black terry cat

everybody's in show-biz

wired

slaughter on 10th avenue

wave
back in the u.s.a.

animalisms

late nights & heartbreak

(new)

street songs

the music of mark sandman

4.10.73, hempstead

fulfillingness' first finale

12"

Label

metrotone
blue note

unique jazz
knitting factory
sony

anti

sony

epic

arista

atlantic

record kicks

gordy

isitlive oris it

memorex?

motown

Year

1986
1964

1997

2016
2016
1972
1976

1979
1970

2016

1981

1974



Time

8:42 am
8:47 am
8:51 am

8:54 am

8:59 am

Artist

thievery corporation
bad brains

wrongtom meets the rockers

quantic presenta flowering inferno

dubmatix

Song Title

“let the chalice blaze”
“leaving babylon”

“lost in the supermarket”

“shuffle them shoes (feat. hollie
cook)”

“journey to the center of the dub”

Album Label

the temple of i & i (new) esl

shatter the hotel - tribute to joe
strummer

1000 watts tru thoughts

champion sound clash

Year

2017

2016



