

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, March 13, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:07 am	eric dolphy w/ richard davis	"alone together"	<i>conversations</i>	metrotone	1986
6:23 am	andrew hill	"new monestary"	<i>point of departure</i>	blue note	1964
6:24 am	charles mingus	"these foolish things"	<i>4.28.64, stuttgart</i>	unique jazz	
6:36 am	john coltrane	"naima"	<i>11.23.61, stockholm</i>		
6:36 am	zony mash	"sex fiend"	<i>cold spell</i>	knitting factory	1997
		s e t b r e a k			
6:39 am	ornette coleman	"clergyman's dream"	<i>8.29.65, croydon</i>		
6:56 am	joni mitchell (with jaco pastorius)	"the drycleaner from des moines"	<i>jaco original soundtrack</i>	sony	2016
7:04 am	xenia rubinos	"lonely lover"	<i>black terry cat</i>	anti	2016
7:07 am	the kinks	"supersonic rocket ship"	<i>everybody's in show-biz</i>	sony	1972
7:10 am	jeff beck	"come dancing"	<i>wired</i>	epic	1976
7:16 am	mick ronson	"only after dark"	<i>slaughter on 10th avenue</i>		
7:19 am	patti smith	"citizen ship"	<i>wave</i>	arista	1979
7:24 am	mc5	"let me try"	<i>back in the u.s.a.</i>	atlantic	1970
7:29 am	the animals	"cheating"	<i>animalisms</i>		
7:45 am	hannah williams & the affirmations	"dazed and confused"	<i>late nights & heartbreak</i>	record kicks	2016
7:48 am	benjamin booker w/mavis staples	"witness"	<i>(new)</i>		
7:55 am	rick james	"super freak (12" mix)"	<i>street songs</i>	gordy	1981
7:58 am	mark sandman	"hotel room"	<i>the music of mark sandman</i>		
8:05 am	little feat	"cold, cold, cold> dixie chicken> tripe faced boogie"	<i>4.10.73, hempstead</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:21 am	stevie wonder	"you haven't done nothing"	<i>fulfillingness'first finale</i>	motown	1974
8:27 am	bootsy's rubber band	"body slam"	<i>12"</i>		
8:39 am	courtney john	"strangers"			

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:42 am	thievery corporation	"let the chalice blaze"	<i>the temple of i & i (new)</i>	esl	2017
8:47 am	bad brains	"leaving babylon"			
8:51 am	wrongtom meets the rockers	"lost in the supermarket"	<i>shatter the hotel - tribute to joe strummer</i>		
8:54 am	quantic presents a flowering inferno	"shuffle them shoes (feat. hollie cook)"	<i>1000 watts</i>	tru thoughts	2016
8:59 am	dubmatix	"journey to the center of the dub"	<i>champion sound clash</i>		